
B.A. English - Literature Emphasis 2024-2025            

FRESHMAN YEAR

BBL 1013 Old Testament Survey BBL 1023 New Testament Survey

COR 1002 Gateway Seminar BIO/CHM XXX3Lower Division Natural Science (includes lab)

EGL 1013 English I EGL 1023 English II

EGL 1222 Introduction to English Studies - F LS 1XX3 Language

GSC/PHY XXX3Lower Division Natural Science XXX3 Social and Behavioral Sciences Elective

MTH XXX3 Lower Division Math (all have prerequisites)

SOPHOMORE YEAR

HST 2013 Integrated Humanities I HST 2023 Integrated Humanities II

EGL 2483 Studies in Genre: Fic, Poetry, Nonfic, & Drama BBL 2022 Essentials of Christian Formation

BBL 2013 Essentials of Evangelical Theology KIN 1002 Wellness for Life

LS 1XX3 Language EGL 2273 Introduction to Creative Writing - S

EGL 2393 Advanced Composition - F XXX3 Intercultural Engagement

   XXX3 Minor/Elective

JUNIOR YEAR

EGL 3341 Publishing Practicum EGL 3363 Advanced English Grammar - S

LS 2XX3 Intermediate Language LS 2XX3 Intermediate Language

EGL 3413 American Literature - FE EGL 2483 Studies in Genre: Fic, Poetry, Nonfic, & Drama

XXX3 Minor/Elective EGL 3283 British Literature II - SO

XXX3 Minor/Elective XXX3 Minor/Elective

SENIOR YEAR

EGL 3273 British Literature I - FO EGL 3713 Literary Theory - SE

EGL 4881 English Capstone - F    EGL 2483 Studies in Genre: Fic, Poetry, Nonfic, & Drama

EGL 3321 Writing Center Practicum (1st time)    EGL 3321 Writing Center Practicum (2nd time)

XXX3 Minor/Elective    XXX3 Minor/Elective

XXX3 Minor/Elective    XXX3 Minor/Elective

XXX3 Minor/Elective    XXX3 Minor/Elective

* Refer to the back of this document and/or the University Catalog for course offerings. 

                                                         revised 2/2024

Fall Semester Even - 13 Credit Hours Spring Semester Odd - 15 Credit Hours

Fall Semester Odd - 14 Credit Hours Spring Semester Even - 16 Credit Hours

COLLEGE OF BIBLE, HUMANITIES, AND ART

Fall Semester Even - 16 Credit Hours Spring Semester Odd - 15 Credit Hours

Fall Semester Odd - 15 Credit Hours Spring Semester Even - 16 Credit Hours

    



B.A. English - Writing Emphasis 2024-2025            

FRESHMAN YEAR

BBL 1013 Old Testament Survey BBL 1023 New Testament Survey

COR 1002 Gateway Seminar EGL 1023 English II

EGL 1013 English I BIO/CHEM XXX3Lowe3r Division Natural Science (includes lab)

EGL 1222 Intro to English Studies - F XXX3 Social & Behavioral Sciences Elective

GSC/PHY XXX3Lower Division Natural Science LS 1XX3 Language

MTH XXX3 Lower Division Math (all have prerequisites)

SOPHOMORE YEAR

HST 2013 Integrated Humanities I HST 2023 Integrated Humanities II

EGL 2483 Studies in Genre: Fic, Ptry, Nonfic, & Drama BBL 2022 Essentials of Christian Formation

BBL 2013 Evangelical Theology KIN 1002 Wellness for Life

LS 1XX3 Language EGL 2273 Introduction to Creative Writing - S

ENG 2393 Advanced Composition - F    LS 2XX3 Intermediate Language

            XXX3 Intercultural Engagmeent

JUNIOR YEAR

XXX3 Minor/Elective EGL 3363 Advanced English Grammar - S

EGL 3413 American Literature - FE EGL 3283 Bristish Literature II - SO

   LS 2XX3 Intermeciate Langague EGL 3321 Writing Center Practicum (1st time)

        XXX3 Minor/Elective EGL 3341 Publishing Practicum

        XXX3 Minor/Elective          XXX3 Minor/Elective

            XXX3 Minor/Elective

SENIOR YEAR

EGL 3273 British Literature I - FO EGL 4473 Creative Writing Workshop (2nd time)

EGL 3321 Writing Center Practicum (2nd time) EGL 2483 Studies in Genre: Fic, Ptry, Nonfic, & Drama

EGL 4473 Creative Writing Workshiop (1st time)         XXX3 Minor/ Elective

       XXX3 Minor/Elective          XXX3 Minor/Elective

       XXX3 Minor/Elective           XXX3 Minor/Elective

EGL 4881 English Capstone - F

                                                               revised 2/2024

Fall Semester Odd - 14 Credit Hours Spring Semester Even - 15 Credit Hours

COLLEGE OF BIBLE, HUMANITIES, AND ART

Fall Semester Even - 16 Credit Hours Spring Semester Odd - 15 Credit Hours

Fall Semester Odd - 15 Credit Hours Spring Semester Even - 16 Credit Hours

Fall Semester Even - 15 Credit Hours Spring Semester Odd - 14 Credit Hours

    



B.A. English - Writing Emphasis 2024-2025            
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